24 Port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch
The D-Link DGS-F1500-28MP 24 Port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch is the latest generation of
switch to provide increased Power over Ethernet (PoE) output, a range of physical interface
types, multiple management interfaces, and advanced Layer 2+ features. With all of these
features combined, the DGS-F1500-28MP provides a cost-efficient and flexible solution for
expanding any business network.
Seamless Integration
DGS-F1500-28MP model feature 24 100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 10G SFP+ ports, allowing

• RFC4291 IPv6 Addressing Architecture
• RFC2893, RFC4213 IPv4/IPv6 dual stack function
Order Information
DGS-F1500-28MP 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 1G/10G SFP+ Ports
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 40 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-220T/R Fast Ethernet WDM transceiver, single-mode, 20 km
DGS-F1500-28MP Managed Switch
DGS-F1500-28MP Managed Switch
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (w/o DDM)
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR Multi-mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (with DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 10 km (with DDM)
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER Single-mode, 40 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER Single-mode, 40 km (with DDM)
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR Single-mode, 80 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 20 km (TX-1330/RX-1270 nm) (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 20 km (TX-1270/RX-1310 nm) (w/o DDM)
Optional 10 Gbps SFP+ Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 10 GbE SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10 GbE SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10 GbE SFP+ 7 m Direct Attach Cable